TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 02, 2026, 00:36h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
HEDGE TRIMMER 20V
VIBCCSSFL20
Cordless hedge trimmer with 20V power and a no-load speed of
1300 rpm. Common 20V battery system, interchangeable with
other tools. It has teeth with a height of 20 mm and a 15 mm
spacing between them. The blade has a length of 510 mm, and the
equipment has Class II insulation. Ideal for precise and efficient
cutting of hedges and shrubs.
Key features
> Ideal for precise and efficient cutting of hedges and shrubs.
> Cordless, lightweight, and easy to transport.
> Common 20V battery (interchangeable with other tools).
> 20 V power.
Specifications
Blade length 510 mm
Lightweight and easy carrying Yes
No-load Speed 1300 rpm
Rotary handle 90º
Sound power level (LWA) 94 dB
Space between teeth 15 mm
Teeth height 20 mm
Height 200 mm
Length 970 mm
Product weight 2.258 kg
Weight with packaging 2.992 kg
Width 210 mm
Insulation class II
Rated power 20 V DC